
XSM™
Extra Small 



XSM™
Perfectly proportioned to fit petite users, the XSM™ 

provides big ergonomics in a small chair. High and mid 

back options, along with a variety of adjustments, allow 

the petite user to position the chair to their unique 

preferences. Ergonomists recommend pairing the 

XSM™ with a Fring® footrest (as seen on front cover) for 

additional comfort and support for feet and legs.

Applications

 Task, Stool, Executive 

Features

• Petite (17x17) Seat

• Mid Back or High Back 

• Passive Weight Dispersion Design

• Generous Foam for Optimal Comfort

• 4 Arm Options

• 3 Headrest Options

Mechanism Options

• Multi-function 

Adjustments

1. Back Height

2. Inflatable Lumbar

3. Back Angle

4. Seat Height

5. Seat Angle 

6. Seat Tilt Tension

7. Forward Tilt-stop

8. Seat Slider (Depth)

9. Arm Post Width

10. Arm Height

11. Arm Pad Width

12. Arm Pad Fore/Aft

13. Arm Pad 360° Angle

14. Headrest Depth 

15. Headrest Height

16. Headrest Angle

2

3

4

5

1

7

6

8

9

10

111213

14

15

16

3904 N. Texas Ave., Bryan, TX 77803 T 979.778.0502 F 979.778.0408 • NeutralPosture.com
Item #901095 11/2010 © 2010 Neutral Posture, Inc. All rights reserved. 

XSM8300-H4


